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The Links at Moses Pointe Pro-Am
June 2, 2008
Final Results
3 Best Balls Gross or 3 Best Balls Net

TEAM

Matt Mandell, Canyon Lakes GC, Mark Olenius, Canyon Lakes
Lars Olson, Canyon Lakes, Kevin Tucker, Canyon Lakes

Tony Beck, Sun Willows GC, Mike Hodgins, Sun Willows
Hank Chafin, Sun Willows, Art Key, Sun Willows

Bill Porter, Moses Pointe GC, Tim Cameron Moses Pointe
John Woods, Moses Pointe, Joe Whalen, Moses Pointe

Tyler Farnes, Highlander GC, Greg Halled, Highlander
Brent Edmonson, Highlander, Bill Harrison, Highlander

VVon Smith, Bear Mountain Ranch, Don Snipes, Appletree GC
Stan Hixon, Appletree GC, Mike Maxwell, Appletree GC

Cindy Wilson, Moses Lake CC, Donna Hadley, Moses Lake CC
Sam Paris, Moses Lake CC, Sherri Jacobsen, Moses Lake CC

Kurt Nygaard, Canyon Lakes GC, Stuart Logg, Canyon Lakes
Troy Green, Canyon Lakes, Jim Cox, Canyon Lakes

INDIVIDUAL
Gross Division 1(0-11 Hdcp)
1. Kevin Tucker Canyon Lakes GC 65
2. Hank Chafin Sun Willows GC 71
Gordon Corder The Links at Moses Pointe 71
4. Mark Olenius Canyon Lakes GC 72
5 Gregg Corn Veteran’s Memorial GC 73
JD Dietzen The Links at Moses Pointe 73
Vince Jiminez Walla Walla CC 73
8 Mike Hodgins Sun Willows GC 74
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Net Division 1(0-11 Hdcp)

1. Jim Cox

2. Brent Edmonson
Javier Tamez
John Woods

5. Mike Storey

6. Bob Smith
Del Herring
Joe Whalen

Canyon Lakes GC
Highlander GC
Pasco Golfland

The Links at Moses Pointe

Wenatchee CC
Sun Willows GC
The Golfers Edge

The Links at Moses Pointe

Gross Division 2 (12-+ Hdcp)

1. Don Snipes
Geoff Bowlsby
Colin Malone
Jim Caputo
Jim Madsen
Tod Jones

Ran Smethers
8. George Reese
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Net Division 2 (12-+ Hdcp)

1. Bill Harrison
Donna Hadley
Stan Hixon

4, Elmo Wise

Pat Iribarren

Paul Campbell

7. Bob Rhodes
Cindi Smith
Dave Darden
Jack Krumm
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Appletree GC
Black Rock Creek
Yakima CC
Wenatchee CC
Highlander GC
Highlander GC
Highlander GC
Horn Rapids GC

Highlander GC
Moses Lake CC
Appletree GC

The Learning Edge
Canyon Lakes GC
Yakima CC
Tri-City CC

Bear Mountain Ranch
The Links at Moses Pointe

Moses Lake CC

* all net scores of 66 or better tie for 1% place

Professionals
Gross
Bill Porter
Matt Mandell
Brady Sharp
Jeff Hendler
Mark Lawrence
Mike Kasch, Jr.
Maxton Reinland
Von Smith
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Net
1. Tyler Farnes
2. John Christensen
3. Clint Ables
John Mercer
Pat Welch

Links At Moses Pointe
Canyon Lakes GC
Walla Walla CC

Pasco Golfland

Sun Willows GC
Pasco Golfland
Veterans Memorial GC
Bear Mountain Ranch

Highlander GC
Highlander GC
Tri-City CC
Yakima CC
Three Lakes GC
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61*
65*
65*
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72
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69
71
72
72
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$210.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$ 75.00
$ 41.50
$ 41.50
$ 41.50

$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$ 90.00
$ 67.50
$ 67.50
$ 40.00
$ 25.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$ 90.00
$ 67.50
$ 67.50
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00

$410.00
$320.00
$230.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00
$ 32.50
$ 32.50

$125.00
$ 75.00
$ 16.50
$ 16.50
$ 16.50



Les Schwab KP’s

($50.00 Certificate each)
Professional: Joe Creager Columbia Pointe 2’37
Division 1 (0-9 Hdcp) Jim Cox Canyon Lakes 10°4”
Division 2 (10-15 Hdcp Bill Johnson Moses Lake CC 6’3”
Division 3 (16-+ Hdcp) Terry Smestead Walla Walla CC 10°10”
SIDE GAMES

Professional Skins Gross $105.00 ea
Owen McClain, Moses Pointe GC#3, Maxton Reinland, VVeterans Memorial GC #7, Jeff
Hendler, Pasco Golfland #9. John Christensen, Highlander GC #13

Dueces  $14.00 ea.

Owen McLain, Moses Pointe GC #3, Mike Kasch, Pasco Golfland #5, Clint Ables, Tri-
City CC #5, Rob Clark, Wenatchee CC #5, #17, Carlos Adamy, Moses Pointe GC #5,
Brady Sharp, Walla Walla CC #12, #17, Tyler Farnes, Highlander GC #12, Joe Creager,
Columbia Point GC #12, Mark Lawrence #17, Paul Cobleigh, Sun Tides GC #17, Kurt
Nygaard, Canyon Lakes #17, Kelly DeShaw, Yakima Elks #17, Jorge Martinez, Pheasant
Creek GC #17,

1% Division Skins (0-11 Hdcp) Gross $380.00
JD Diezen, Moses Pointe GC #11

1% Division Skins (0-11 Hdcp) Net $55.00

Doug Takasugi, Wenatchee CC #1, Cliff Stillar, Moses Pointe #6, Troy Green, Canyon
Lakes #9, JD Diezen, Moses Pointe GC #11, Jim Cox, Canyon Lakes #12, Jake Jacobsen,
Moses Lake CC #15, Lee Scrimgeour #16

1° Division Dueces $24.00 ea.

Kevin Tucker, Canyon Lakes #3, #12, Bob Smith, Sun Willows #3, Tim Cameron, Moses
Pointe GC #3, Chris Meyer, Bear Mtn. Ranch #3, Vince Jiminez, Walla Walla CC #5,
Bryan Hansen, Moses Lake CC #5, Gene Armstrong, Lakeview CC #5, Jim Cox #12, JD
Dietzen, Moses Pointe GC #12, Justin Bos, Black Rock Creek #17, John Woods, Moses
Pointe GC #17, Mike Storey, Wenatchee CC #17, Rory Johnston, Suntides GC#17, Drew
Roosma, Horn Rapids GC #17, Shane Hyatt, Mt. Adams CC #17

2" Division Skins (12-+ Hdcp) Gross $79.00 ea.
Pat Iribarren, Canyon Lakes #3, Ed Ferguson, Bear Mt. Ranch #9, Ron Whittaker, Sun
Tides GC #14, J.D. Houston, The Golfers Edge #15, Bill Harrison, Highlander GC #16

2" Division Skins (12-+ Hdcp) Net $98.00
Pat Iribarren, Canyon Lakes #3, Ed Ferguson, Bear Mtn. Ranch #9, Cindi Smith, Bear
Mtn. Ranch #10, Bill Harrison, Highlander GC #16

2" Division Deuces (12-+ Hdcp) $49.00

Pat Iribarren, Canyon Lakes #3, Bob Rhodes, Tri-City CC #5, J.D. Houston, The Golfers
Edge #5, Mike Maxwell, Apple Tree #5, Sherri Jacobsen, Moses Lake CC #5, Don
Snipes, Apple Tree #17, Colin Malone, Yakima CC #17, Terry Smestead, Walla Walla
CC#17



